
RW

RW

TRAIL TRAIL

TRAIL
RW

RW

RW

RW

RW

EW

EW

RW

BB

CONC.DITCH

CONC.DITCH

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURBCURB

CURB

CURB
CURB

C
U

R
B

C
U

R
B

C
U

R
B

CURB

CURB

CURB
CURB

CURB

C
U

R
B

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB

C
U

R
B

TRAIL

C
U

R
B C

U
R

B
CURB

RW CONC.DITCH

CONC.DITCH

DENSE TREES

DENSE TREES

DENSE TREES

RW

RW

PULL BOX

INV-970.34

3
6
"

R
C

P

INV-972.41
CHAIN LINK FENCE

C
P
-
S
1
5
0
1
6P

K

CP-S15011
P
K

C
P
-
S
1
5
0
1
5

P
K

PULL BOX
PULL BOX

INV-970.3
4

6
"

P
V

C

INV-966.08

2
4
"

R
C

P

I-640 WB

I-640 EB

DUTCH VALLEY RD.

1
9
9
.
1
2
’

203.52’

188.69’

43.92’

A=197.17’

R=1,912.39’

197.09’

49.03’

281.69’

258.32’

1
9
3
.
9
7
’

261.65’

5.00’

2
5
3
.
0
1
’

133.00’

131.24’

114.73’

2
6
9
.
8
7
’

133.40’

110.32’

8
9
0
.
3
4
’

8.30’

2
5
4
.
9
6
’

8
9
3
.
0
7
’

170.08’

STACY

ROBERT

JAMES
DAIRIES, INC.

PURITY
GREENE

S.

ROBERT

MARLOW

ALAN

GUIGNARD

HELEN P.

SIDNEY AND

EIP

5/8"

EIP

5/8"

EIP

5/8"BENT

EIP

5/8"BENT
EIP

5/8"

EIP 5/8"

EIP 5/8"

PIPE

EIP

5/8"

UN-NAMED TRIBUTARY TO FIRST CREEK

47-640-18

ALUMINUM DISK

EL. 980.64

E 2580409.0501

N 618610.5377

CP #47-640-18

JOHN H. PATTY

12.84’

S31°37’35"E

35.16’

S31°37’35"E

120.09

102+77.63
119.97

104+81.15

119.84

107+39.47

125.17

110+13.87

112.40

110+12.56

120.49

111+38.49

RW

RW

TRAIL TRAIL

TRAIL
RW

RW

RW

RW

RW

EW

EW

RW

BB

CONC.DITCH

CONC.DITCH

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURBCURB

CURB

CURB
CURB

C
U

R
B

C
U

R
B

C
U

R
B

CURB

CURB

CURB
CURB

CURB

C
U

R
B

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB

C
U

R
B

TRAIL

C
U

R
B C

U
R

B
CURB

RW CONC.DITCH

CONC.DITCH

DENSE TREES

DENSE TREES

DENSE TREES

RW

RW

105

P
C
 
1
0
8

+
4
3
.
2
5

110

c
A

T
E

N
N

E
S

S
E

E
 

D
.

O
.

T
.

D
E

S
I

G
N
 

D
I

V
I

S
I

O
N

F
I

L
E
 

N
O
.
 
 
 

TYPE YEAR PROJECT NO.
SHEET

NO.

9
/
18
/
2
0
15
 
4
:2

4
:2

3
 
P

M

M
:\

T
D

O
T
\
I-

6
4
0
-

B
w
a
y
\

S
h
e
e
t
s
\
0
4
.s

h
t

STATE OF TENNESSEE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

                                   

                                   

                    

                         

2014 NH-I-640-7(161)

47008-3150-44 (CONST.)

KNOX CO.                   I-640

COORDINATES ARE NAD/83(1995),

ARE DATUM ADJUSTED BY THE

FACTOR OF 1.0001    AND TIED TO

THE TGRN. ALL ELEVATIONS ARE

REFERENCED TO THE NAVD 1988.
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